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

Apartments &."'
Flats For Rent

MILTON clean small 1-
bdrm basement apt., in
cludes laundry, cable,
parking, storage. Pre-
fer no smoking/pets.
First/last $700/mth,
available June 1. 416-
832-3072.

MILTON Newly
vated large 2-bedroom
apartment located at 89

Ontario St. $950/mth
and utilities. 416-986-
0690.

GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street
South,
Milton
We are now
accepting
applications for:

-1 bdrm

For more information
and/or to make an

appointment,

Please Call:

905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

IIMLTON ”-avai!abie June

1st, suitable for working
couple, prefer no pets,
2-bdrm main level of
house $1100/mth +.
references. 905-878-
2737

reno-

ACTON
1 &

Apartments.
2-bedrooms
available. Fridge &
stove, laundry facilities.
No dogs 519-853-4374.
Open 7 days/week.
Same day approval.

www.realstar.ca

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Millside Drive.
Attractive quiet build-
Ing. Spacious bright
clean 1&2 bedroom
units with laundry
facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events

Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

1-BEDROOM
ment, Downtown
Georgetown in historic
building. Cathedral ceil-
iIng, 10x8 balcony, heat,
A/C, parking included.
No smoking. Hydro ex-
tra. First/last.
$825/month. Available
June 1st. Call 905-877-
5495 after 5:00pm.

2-BEDROOM in Ste-
warttown triplex, large
balcony and vyard. In-

apart-

cludes heat.
$1,000/month plus
hydro. No smoking
Available July 1st. Call
905- ?D.? 7647

ACTON 1-bedroom
and 2-bedroom apart-

ments available June
1 st $790 and
$890/month all inclu-

sive Call 519-853-
3309 .

.....

-------

11111111

ACTON 2 plus bed-
rooms located on Main
Street. $850/month in-
clusive. Available im-
mediately. No smok-
ing/pets preferred. Call
416-898-0929.

ACTON 2-bedroom
apartment Available
May 1st. 200 Churchill

Road, South. No pets.
Call 519-853-0087.

ACTON one bedroom

apartment. $650/month .
pius hydro, first/last,
ridge/stove. Available
immediately. No pets.

Call 519-853-4721.

ACTON, 2-bedroom,
newly renovated,
ground floor apartment.
$900/month  inclusive.
First/last. May 1st. Call
519-853-3882.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom apartment In
triplex, near GO. Quiet,
mature building. No
smoking/ pets. $780/
month includes heat/
hydro/ parking. First/
Last/ References
required. Available July
ist. Call Amy 905-877-
9416.

GEORGETOWN 1-

bedroom basement
apartment. $800/month
inclusive. Separate en-
trance, near GO Sta-
tion. ~ Includes
iridge/stove. No smok-
ing/pets. First/last/refer-
ences, Call for
availability. Suits single
female. Call Brenda
MacDonald 905-877-
5165.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom basement
apartment. $800/month
inclusive. Separate en-
trance, near GO Sta-
tion. Includes
fridge/stove. No smok-
ing/pets. First/last/refer-
ences. Call for
availability. Suits single
person. Call Brenda
MacDonald  905-877-
5165.

GEORGETOWN 2-

bedroom apartment
$895/month.  Available
July  15th. Includes

heat/hydro/cable. Park-
ing extra. Call 905-873-
6284,

GEORGETOWN one
oedroom apartment in
quiet building, close to
all amenities,
$695/month, first/last,
no-pets, non-smokers.
Available mid May. Ref-
erences please. 905-
877-3661.

—— e — [ E— e

MATURE man would
like nice small apart-
ment in Milton or Acton
area In country if pos-
sible Call 519-853-
3691.

e Fr T

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

TOWNHOUSES for
rent in Georgetown,
$1,275 and
$1,400/month plus
utilities. Apartments in
historic  building in
Rockwood, 1 and 2-
bedrooms, starting at
$825/month plus
utilities. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-
ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165.

Houses
For Rent

MILTON New semi, 3-
bedroom, 3-bath, park-

ing, LR/DR/FR/FP/AC.
Prefer no pets.
$1,250/mth + utilities.
Available July 1st. 905-
864-7369 or 416-903-
5750

BEAUTIFUL 1-yeal

new 4-bedroom, 3-
bathroom house in Mil-
ton. Available June 1st
$1675/mth. Call
(905) 875-4125.

4-BEDROOM  house,
close to GO. All appli-
ances included, C/A,
prefer no pets. For pro-
fessional people only.
$1,200/month plus 2/3
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